Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

Team

32GB

Team

Team

Uriin

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46

1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming

Ram (AH5U16G56C522MBAA-1)

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-
166G

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-SOPC44800D5-16G

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB 5600Mhz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,95

51,45

72,45

99,75

40,95

63,00

72,45

72,45

103,95

114,45

55,55

57,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Team

72,45 USD

114,45 USD

125,89 USD

126,94 USD



